

City of Ann Arbor

301 E. Huron St. Ann Arbor, MI 48104 http://a2gov.legistar. com/Calendar.aspx

Legislation Details

File #: 11-0281 Version: 3 Name: 2/25/11 Establish Liquor Renewal Hearing Board

Type:ResolutionStatus:PassedFile created:2/25/2011In control:City CouncilOn agenda:3/7/2011Final action:3/7/2011Enactment date:3/7/2011Enactment #:R-11-080

Title: Resolution to Appoint the Committee Members of the Council Liquor License Review Committee to

serve as the Hearing Board Required for Annual Liquor License Renewals under Chapter 109 (Liquor)

of the City Code

Sponsors: Council Liquor License Review Committee

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/7/2011	2	City Council		
3/7/2011	2	City Council	Amended	Pass
3/7/2011	3	City Council	Approved as Amended	Pass
2/25/2011	1	Council Liquor License Review Committee	Recommended for Adoption	Pass